TEXTRON INC.

TEXTRON INC.

ISIN: US8832031012

Overview

2024/09/03 08:05:36

Price
82.02 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.10% (-0.08)

US8832031012
TXT

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

15,441 EUR
S&P 500

80.18 EUR (400)
80.64 EUR (400)
82.02 EUR
82.02 EUR
82.02 EUR
82.10 EUR
76.38 EUR

0

0.00

2

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8832031012&ID_NOTATION=1553872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8832031012&ID_NOTATION=1553872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c6de5de27e2b5a101880701b9005d6729f0b5064243d6e3b5c79f33a2978138&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5cbfdf62af9bb6498&time=1725462845&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9549dee1516867801ce1be8413730a6ce5d37ca407bf0919da0fd086f92f5f67&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0a3cff0974f91964&time=1725462845&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbcdf56c3a0a1fc68e0677001c3e05e45d133651e0340dafeec01b676c755331&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57dd55b0945eb1bd2&time=1725462845&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06ecc1201b6a4d66a365034ced2d31f6b23152f37a28b4624bc6f075cf8f8e97&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=44c123193495b2dd3&time=1725462845&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3e7aaf47403ce2a43c1345b4c3876604c4e10bddddfc88ed8d7c5082823eb76&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77d1466e2c5b1dd39&time=1725462845&tool=RSC

TEXTRON INC.

Details

2024/09/03 08:05:36

Price
82.02 EUR

Difference O o

General attributes

.10% (-0.08)

ISIN US8832031012
Symbol TXT
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,441 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 80.18 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 80.64 EUR (400)
Open 82.02 EUR
High 82.02 EUR
Low 82.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 82.10 EUR
VWAP 76.38 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.12% +14.66% +35.88%
Perf (abs.) -0.10 +10.50 +21.68
Beta 0.83 0.81 1.05
Volatility 29.58 25.43 28.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TEXTRON INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
03
Stuttgart 2024/09/
03
NYSE 2024/09/
03
Munich 2024/09/
03
London Stock 2024/06/

Time

09:30

08:00

16:58

08:11

15:30

Price

82.10 EUR

82.04 EUR

88.80 USD

82.06 EUR

85.23 USD

Sy

80.88 EUR (0)
80.51 EUR (2)

81.04 EUR (
78.05 EUR (

13
17

89.56 EUR (2024/04/08

)
)
)
70.50 EUR (2024/01/18)
)
)

(
89.56 EUR (2024/04/08
68.30 EUR (2023/11/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

13.14

0.00

0.01

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1553872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28617975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28618518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805426

TEXTRON INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/ 08:05 82.02 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:10 82.00 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:08 82.06 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19907

TEXTRON INC.

Company profile

TEXTRON

Contact Details
TEXTRON INC.

40 Westminster Street - 02903-2525
Providence

Telefon: +1-401-421-2800
Fax: +

E-mail: enquiries@textron.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maria Zuber

Thomas
Kennedy

Deborah
James

James Ziemer

Kathleen
Bader

Lionel Nowell

Michael
Garrett

R. Clark

Richard
Ambrose

Scaott C.
Donnelly

E. Robert
Lupone

Frank T.
Connor

Julie G. Duffy

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:enquiries@textron.com
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